1
Size and Model Number
4.5" h x 18.75"w - YOSMXD451875
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Yosemite Label
Ordering Information
Mixed Recycling
Quantity

Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Yosemite Compost Label
Ordering Information
Label for Compostables including Compostable
Dishware and Paper Cups (Adhesive Label)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
Label for Compostables including Compostable
Dishware but No Paper Cups (Adhesive Label)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
Label for Compost Food and Soiled Paper Only
(Adhesive Label)
• 8.5x11 in. -- NPS8511COMP
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
Compost and Compostables labels and signage are now available for the National Parks Service.
Labels are available in 8.5x11 vertical adhesive labels as well as 5.5x8.5 horizontal adhesive labels;
BOH (back-of-house) instructional signage is produced on wall-mountable 11x17 styrene. "Let's
Compost Right" labels are offered as a split label; sections can be displayed together or separately.
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
  Sizes and Model Numbers
2
Size and Model Number
• 8.5x11 in. -- NPS8511PTT
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Size and Model Number
• 5.5 x 8.5 in. -- NPS5585COMPS
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Size and Model Number
• 8.5x11 in. -- NPS8511FO
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Label for Food Only (Adhesive Label)
Food	Only
(No	Plastic	Bags,	No	Metal,	No	Glass,	No	Plastic,
No	Paper	Products)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
Label for Compost Restroom Paper Towels
and Tissues (Adhesive Label)
No	Diapers,	No	Plastic,	No	Feminine	Hygiene	Products,
No	Plastic,	No	Plastic-Coated	Materials,	No	Trash
(No	Plastic	Bags,	No	Metal,	No	Glass,	No	Plastic)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $5.06 $4.25 $3.97 $3.74
Label for Compostables including Compostable
Dishware and Paper Cups (Adhesive Label)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+
Price $3.91 $2.92 $2.52 $2.32
2
Size and Model Number
• 5.5 x 8.5 in. -- NPS5585COMPSNC
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Sizes and Model Numbers
• 5.5 x 8.5 in. -- NPS5585COMP
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Size and Model Number
• 5.5x8.5 in. – NPS5585FO
Price (ea.) by Quantity (minimum 25)
Label for Compostables including Compostable
Dishware but No Paper Cups (Adhesive Label)
Quantity 25-49 50-99 100-249 250+